*** ACGCOUNTS PAYABLE **

DIETRICH SCHOOL DISTRICT #314
(VEND RNG: 000000-ZZZ22Z; DATE RNG: 00/00/00-11/30/24; ALL FUNDS; BANK CD: 1)

11/15/24  PRINT: 11/156/24 1:33:40 PM PAGE 1

VEND # ACCOUNT DEPT DATE PO#  INVOICE DESCRIPTION BC DP MOC-YR AMOUNT
000001  290-710410-000-000-0 000000 {1/158/24 000092 Relmburnse for payment made to sysco 1 N 112024 5,077.84

*3SUB-TOTAL: Dietrich High School 5,077.84
000002  100-681420-005-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000083 103124 Digssl 1T N 11-2024 1,873.13
000002  100-661330-004-000-0 000000 11/18/24 000083 103124 propane 1 N 11-2024 1,108.05
000002 100-681420-005-000-0 000000 11/16/24 000083 103124 unleaded 1 N 112024 345,30
000002  100-665410-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000083 103124 Foothabll sprayer nozzle 1 N 112024 599

**SUB-TOTAL: Valley Wide Cooperative 3,132.47
000C03  100-665410-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000045 palnt fo gates 1 N 11-2024 65,00
000003  243-519410-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000045 paint to for the ag shop 1 N 112024 65.00

“*SUB-TOTAL: G&H Ace Hardware 130.00
0coo10  271-821390-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 (Q0D0RB RExRomander application for certification 1 N 11-2024 100.00

*SUB-TOTAL: Idaho State Dept of Education 100.00
000012 100-851310-000-000-0 0co000 11/15/24 0D0CBY 11271 2023-24 Firanclal Audit 1 N 11-2024 9,200.00

*3UB-TOTAL: R. Michael Buir, CPA 9,200.00
000013  100-211000-000-0C0-0 000000 11/15/24 000085 5522005 8B* paint for football field 1 N 112024 42.85
00013 100-211000-000-000-C 000000 11/15/24 000085 3522139 SB* paint for football 1 N 112024 384,16
000013 100-663410-000-000-C 000000 {1/15/24 000085 9025979 Conrete blocks and palnt on fence 1 N 112024 442,86
000013 100-863410-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 Q00085 7028317 dishwasher powercord etc 1 N 11-2024 1,006,10

*SUB-TOTAL: Home Depct 1,875.97
000020 100-661330-001-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000073 210 4th st Gym 1 N 112024 2,179.41
000020  100-661330-001-C00-0 00000C 11/15/24 000073 408 n park st 1 N 11-2024 12,04
000020  100-661330-001-000-0 00000C 11/15/24 000073 524 N park st ag 1 N 112024 86.14
000020  100-661330-001-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000073 431 N park st shop 1 N 11-2024 30.60
000020  100-661330-001-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000073 6002 N park st 1 N 112024 57.06
000020  100-681330-001-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000073 22 E 1st bshn 1 N 112024 7017

*SUB-TOTAL: Idaho Power 2,436,32
00C029  100-512240-000-00C-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Bluecross Benefit ~ 062024 i N D§-2024 181.65
000029  100-615240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Bluecross Benefit - 062024 1 N 06-2024 41.40
000029  100-512240-060-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 Bluecross Benefit - 112024 1 N 112024 38.20
000029  100-515240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 0O0OCOO Bluecross Benefit - 112024 1 N 11-2024 38.20
000029  100-521240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 0O0CO0 Bluecross Benefit - 112024 1 N 11-2024 37.01
000029 100-621240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 Insurance Benefit - 112024 1 N 112024 1.19

*SUB-TOTAL: Blus Cross of [daho 337.65
000031 100-622210-000-000-C 000000 06/20/24 000000 PERSI Benefit - 062024 1 N 062024 77.22
000031 100-621210-000-000-C 000000 06/2CG/24 000000 PERSI Benefit - 062024 1 N 0B-2024 623.89
000031 100-641210-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 00CO00 PERSI Benefit - 062024 1 N 06-2024 027.10
0C0031  100-661210-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 PERSI Beneflt - 062024 1 N 062024 565.28
000031 100-661210-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 00BOOD PERS! Benefit - 062024 1 N 062024 505.88
000031 100-66421¢-000-000-0 00000C  06/20/24  DODDOD PERS! Benefit - 062024 1 N 062024 126.68
0G0031  100-68121C-000-000-0 00000C  06/20/24  DODDCO PERS! Beneflt - 062024 1 N 062024 448.78
600031 100-681210-0856-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 PERS1 Beneflt - 062024 9 N 052024 172.95
000031 253-512210-000-000-0 000000 08/20/24 000000 PERS| Beneflt - 062024 1 N 06-2024 422,48
000031 251-512210-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 PERSI| Benefit - 062024 1 N 06-2024 149.15
000031 257-521210-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 PERSI Benefit - 062024 1 N 06-2024 149.51
000031 262-512210-000-000-0 000000 08/20/24 000000 PERSI Benefit - 062024 1 N 08-2024 133.04
000031 290-710210-120-000-0 000000 08/20/24 000000 PERSI| Beneflt ~ 062024 1 N 08-2024 G5687.74
000031 261-621210-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 PERSI - 062024 1 N 06-2024 82.74
00D031 100-531210-000-000-0 000000 08/20/24 COOCO0 PERS| Benefit - 082024 1 N 06-2024 150.93
000031  250-621210-010-000-0 0CO0CO 08720124 000000 PERS| - 082024 . 1 N 082024 264,02
000031 100-512210-000-000-0 000000 08/20/24 000000 PERSI- CERT/BUS EMPL - 062024 1 N 08-2024 4,731.21
000031  100-515210-000-000-0 000000 08/20/24 0DO0OO PERSI- CERT/BUS EMPL - 062024 1 N 06-2024 3,345.23
000031 100-519210-010-000-0 000000 08/20/24 000000 PERSI- CERT/BUS EMPL - 062024 1 N 06-2024 520.49
000031 100-519210-030-000-0 000000 086/20/24 000000 PERSI- CERT/BUS EMPL - 062024 1 "N 06-2024 511.27
000031 100-856210-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 PERSI- CERT/BUS EMPL - 062024 1 N 06-2024 126,80
000031 100-632210-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 PERS!- GERT/BUS EMPL - 062024 1 N 08-2024 1,066.55
000031 100-621210-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 Q00000 PERSI1- GERT/BUS EMPL - 062024 1 N 06-2024 37.01
000031 243-6519210-000-010-0 000000 06/20/24  D0RDOD PERSI- CERT/BUS EMPL - 062024 1 N 06-2024 68.31
000031 243-619210-000-030-0 00000C  06/20/24 0ODDOD PERSI- CERT/BUS EMPL - 082024 1 N 08-2024 21.63
000031 100-622210-000-000-0 000000 11A14/24 000DDCO PERSI Benefit - 112024 1 N 112024 86.23
000031 100-521210-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24  0000CO PERSI Benefit - 112024 1 N 112024 1,187.29
000031 100-641210-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 PERSI Benefit - 112024 1 N 112024 229,18
000031 100-661210-000-000-0 Q00000 11/14/24 0CO00D PERS| Benefit - 112024 1 N 112024 548,19
000031 100-664210-000-000-0 000000 11714424 000000 PERS| Benefit - 112024 1 N 112024 4568.49
000031 100-681210-085-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 PERS| Bensfit - 112024 i N 11-2024 190.67
000031 253-512210-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 PERSI Benefit - 112024 1 N 112024 364.49
000031  257-521210-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 PERSI! Benefit - 112024 1 N 112024 165.70
000031  262-512210-000-000-0 DCODDD  11/14/24 000000 PERSI Benafit - 112024 1 N 112024 159.63
00003t 251-512210-000-000-0 DOOODD  11/14/24  GODCOO PERSI - 112024 1 N 112024 153,70
000031 290-710210-120-000-0 000000 11H14/24 COD0OO PERSI Beneflt - 112024 1 N 112024 592.81
000031 261-621210-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24  CO0DOO PERSI - 112024 1 N 112024 79.77
000031 100-621210-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 PERSI Benefit - 112024 7 N 112024 95.31
[HHOIPR Y| 100-531210-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 PERSI Benefit ~ 112024 1 N 112024 353.12
0coo3 100-512210-000-000-0 000000 11/M4/24 000000 PERS!- CERT/BUS EMPL - 112024 1 N 11-2024 2,929.60
000031 100-515210-000-000-C 000000 11/M4/24 00000C PERSI- CERT/BUS EMPL - 112024 1 N 11-2024 4,331.73
000031 100-519210-030-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 PERSI- CERT/BUS EMPL - 112024 1 N 11-2024 560.08
000031 100-651210-000-000-0 000000 1144724 Q00000 PERSI- CERT/BUS EMPL - 112024 1 N 11-2024 561.67
000031 100-881210-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 QOCO0D PERSI- CERT/BUS EMPL - 112024 1 N 11-2024 409.01
000031 100-856210-000-000-0 0000DG  11/A14/24 000000 PERSI- CERT/BUS EMPL - 112024 1 N 11-2024 134,80
000031 100-632210-000-000-0 000000  11/14/24  DOODOO PERSI- CERT/BUS EMPL - 112024 1 N 11.2024 1,008.49
000031 243-519210-000-030-0 000000 11/14/24 000DCO PERSI- CERT/BUS EMPL. - 112024 1 N 11-2024 22,98

“*SUB-TOTAL: PERSI

31,668.58



** ACCOUNTS PAYABLE *** DIETRICH SCHOOL DISTRICT #314 111186/24 PRINT: 11/15/24 1:33:40 PM PAGE 2
(VEND RNG: 000000-Z2227Z; DATE RNG: 00/00/00-11/30/24; ALL FUNDS; BANK CD: 1)

VEND# ACCOUNT DEPT DATE PO# INVOICE DESCRIPTION BC DP MO-YR AMOUNT
000036  280-710450-000-000-0 000000 11/16/24 000068 100824 milk for lunches 1 N 112024 77.16
*SUB-TOTAL: Shaw b &L Merc 77.16
000048 243-519410-000-000-¢ 000000 11/18/24 000055 1158364 Rec Tube for CTE 1 N 112024 242,36
000049  243-519410-000-000-C 000000 11/16/24 000065 $158367 Rec Tube 10g 12ga sheels 1 N 112024 328.34
**SUB-TOTAL: Paclflc Steel & Recycling 570,70
000085  100-8681330-003-000-0 Q00000 11/15/24 QDODBH 717113 Garbage 1 N 11-2024 175.00
**SUB-TOTAL: Timberline Trash LLC 175.00
000070 100-632350-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000079 Super Cell Phone 1 N 11-2024 52,36
000070  100-681350-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000079 east routs 1 N 11-2024 52,61
000070  100-681350-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000079 west routs 1 N 11-2024 52,51
#SUB-TOTAL: Verizon Wireless 167.38
000077  250-621240-010-000-0 000000 08/20/24 000000 American Fidelily HSA - 062024 1 N 06-2024 174,78
000077  100-515240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 ~ 112024 i N 11-2024 21,70
000077  100-856240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 = 112024 1 N 11-2024 474
000077  100-621240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 - 112024 1 N 11-2024 0.41
000077  100-519240-030-00C-0 000000 11M4/24 000000 - 112024 1 N 11-2024 5.95
000077  100-521240-000-000-0 GODODD  11M4/24 000000 - 112024 1 N 1{1-2024 13.79
000077  267-521240-000-000-0 000000 11M14/24 CODO0O - 112024 1 N 11-2024 20.42
Q00077  290-710116-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 ©ODOOO - 112024 1 N 112024 5.95
*SUB-TOTAL: American Fldallty Assurance 247.74
000081 100-515220-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 Q000D FICA Benefit - 062024 1 N 06-2024 1,945.34
000081  100-622220-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 0Q0OCOD FICA Benefit - 062024 1 N 062024 51.70
006081 100-661220-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 QDOCOO FICA Beneflt - 062024 1 N 062024 311.00
000081  100-664220-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 0DOCOO FICA Benefit - 062024 1 N 082024 288.37
000081  100-681220-086-000-0 000000 08/20/24 000000 FiCA Benefit - 062024 1 N 08-2024 117.23
000081  253-512220-000-000-0 Q00000 06/20/24 Q00000 FICA Benefli - 062024 1 N 08-2024 289.08
000081  267-621220-000-000-0 00C00C  08/20/24 0DO0OO FICA Benefit - 062024 1 N 08-2024 100.85
000081  262-612220-000-000-0 Q00000 06/20/24 0000OG FICA Benefit - 062024 i N 06-2024 91.03
000081  100-666220-000-000-0 00C000 08720724  00CO0C FICA Benelft - 062024 1 N 06-2024 74.80
000081  100-710220-000-000-0 000000  06/20/24  0D0CO00 FICA Benefit - 062024 1 N 0862024 372.59
000081 261-621220-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Secial Security - 062024 1 N 08-2024 34.11
000081 100-632220-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 FICA Benefit - 062024 1 N 082024 633.92
000081  100-621220-000-C00-0 0GODOO  06/20/24  0OOOOD Social Security - 062024 1 N 06-2024 21.32
000081  243-519220-000-010-0 000012 06/20/24 000000 PTE FIiCA Bene VoAg - 062024 1 N 06-2024 33.15
000081 243-519220-000-030-0 060012 06/20/24 000000 PTE FICA VoBus - 062024 1 N 06-2024 10.40
000081 100-512220-000-00C-0 000000  06/20/24 0000CO FICA Benefit - 062024 1 N 06-2024 3,147.14
000081 100-519220-010-000-0 000000 ©6/20/24 000000 FICA Benefit - 062024 1 N 062024 311.68
000081 100-519220-030-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 FICA Benefit - 062024 1 N 086-2024 308,22
000081 100-521220-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 CODO0O FICA Benefit - 062024 1 N 08-2024 367.07
000081 100-861220-000-000-0 G00000 06/20/24 ©GODODO FICA Benefit - 062024 1 N 08-2024 380.856
00081 100-681220-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 ©GODO0O FICA Benefit - 062024 1 N 08-2024 294,30
000081 251-512220-000-000-C 000000 06/20/24 GOD0O0O FICA Benefit - 062024 1 N 06-2024 90.37
000081  100-841220-000-000-C 000000 06/20/24 000000 FICA/MC BENEFIT - 062024 1 N 06-2024 574.56
000081 100-531220-000-000-C 000000 06/20/24 (0OCOO FICA Benefii - 062024 i N 08-2024 58.28
000081  243-619220-000-010-0 000000 06/20/24 0D0GOO FICA Bensfit - 062024 1 N 08-2024 7.75
000081  243-619220-000-030-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 FICA Benefit - 062024 1 N 082024 2.43
000081  250-821220-010-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 FICAMMC - 062024 1 N 08-2024 17147
000081  100-612220-000-000-0 Q00000 11/14/24 QDOODO FICA Benefit- 112024 1 N 11-2024 2,450.67
000081 100-816220-000-000-0 00C00C  11/14/24 000000 FICA Benefit - 112024 1 N 11-2024 2,533.97
000081  100-519220-030-000-0 000000 11/14/24 00000C FICA Benefit - 112024 1 N 11-2024 317.86
000081 100-864220-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24  00GOOC FICA Benefit - 112024 1 N 112024 206855
000081  100-881220-085-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 FICA Benefit - 112024 1 N 112024 120.40
000081  251-512220-000-000-0 DOOD0O  11/14/24 0000QD FICA Beneflt - 112024 1 N 112024 97.66
000081  257-521220-000-000-0 0G00Q0 11H14/24 000000 FICA Beneflt - 112024 1 N 112024 105.97
000081 100-710220-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 FICA Benefit - 112024 1 N 112024 383.72
000081 100-621220-000-C0C-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 Soclal Securlly - 112024 1 N 112024 50.91
000081 243-519220-000-030-0 000012 11/14/24 000000 PTE FICA VoBus - 112024 1 N 11-2024 10.57
000081 100-622220-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 FICA Beneflt - 112024 1 N 11-2024 54.78
000081 100-521220-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 FICA Beneflt - 112024 1 N 11-2024 703.93
000081 100-841220-000-000-0 000000 1141424 000000 FICA Benefit - 112024 1 N 112024 144.68
000081 100-651220-000-000-0 000000 11M4/24 Q00000 FICA Benefit - 112024 1 N 11-2024 333.12
000081 100-661220-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 0OD0ODD FICA Beneflt - 112024 1 N 11-2024 316.28
000081 100-681220-000-000-0 000000 1114124 000000 FICA Beneflt - 112024 1 N 11-2024 286,50
000081 253-512220-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000OCOD FICA Benefit- 112024 1 N 11-2024 233,14
000081 282-512220-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 Q00000 FICA Benefit - 112024 1 N 112024 102.04
000081  100-656220-000-000-0 000000 11A14/24 Q00000 FICA Benefit - 112024 1 N 112024 76.50
000081  261-621220-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 Q00000 Medicare - 112024 1 N 112024 50.69
000081  100-632220-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 Q00000 FICA Benefit - 112024 1 N 112024 1,134.15
000081  243-519220-000-030-0 000000 11/14/24 Q00000 FICA Beneflt - 112024 1 N 112024 2.48
000081 100-631220-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 00000C Medicare Benefit - 112024 1 N 11-2024 356.87
#SUB-TOTAL: Unlted Staie Treasury - IRS 20,281.91
098032  100-681310-001-000-0 DO0001 11M15/24 000069 940003297 DOT Physical 1 N 11-2024 71.00
*SUB-TOTAL: St Lukes Health System - 71.00
098038  100-681420-007-000-0 0C0000 11/15/24 000082 204078 pulley Idler 1 N 112024 61.65
099038 100-681420-007-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000082 204075 Blower switch nutt well 1 N 11-2024 127.14
099038 100-681420-007-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000082 204077 compressor bracket 1 N 11-2024 17.51
**3UB-TOTAL: Bryson Sales & Services, !nc. 206.30
099045  243-519300-000-010-0 000000 114/15/24 Q00058 770742 Cylinder Tank Rental 1 N 11-2024 04.20
099045  243-519410-000-000-0 000000 11M5/24 000058 41952294 welding supplies helmals 1 N 11-2024 722.74
099045  243-519300-000-000-¢ 000000 11M5/24 000058 42023022 Cylinde Tank Rental October 1 N 112024 97.34
090046  243.519410-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000084 41959827621 carbon dioxlda for the ag shop 1 N 112024 46,92

*$UB-TOTAL: NORCC 961.20



* ACCOUNTS PAYABLE *** DIETRICH SCHOOL DISTRICT #314

11116/24

(VEND RNG: 000000-ZZZ27Z; DATE RNG: 00/00/00-11/30/24; ALL FUNDS; BANK CD: 1)

PRINT: 11/15/24 1:33:4C PM PAGE 3

VEND # ACCOUNT DEPT DATE PO# INVOICE DESCRIPTION BC DP MO-YR AMOUNT
099050  100-864410-000-000-0 000000 11/18/24 000062 (08455 lightbuilbs for outdeor liighting 1 N 11-2024 142,62
**SUB-TOTAL; Plait BElectrlc 142,62
099066  100-591320-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 Q000G7 12003282 Oclober service 1 N 112024 786.30
*3UB-TOTAL: Dex !maglng 786,30
089136  10C-581420-007-000-C 000ooD 11/15/24 000071 405343 baiterles 1 N 112024 701.08
“*SUB-TOTAL: NAPA 701.08
099180  245-823550-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000066 laptop 1 N 11-2024 2,420,00
*SUB-TOTAL: Apple Inc. 2,420.00
099196  100-865550-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 00B753 6274 8' Arch swing set , 2 bay 4 belt seats 1 N 11-2024 4,935.00
099196  100-665550-000-000-0 000000 11/16/24 008753 6274 Freight 1 N 11-2024 £60.00
*SUB-TOTAL: Blyg T Recreation 6,495.00
099208  100-515410-000-000-0 0CO000 11/15/24 000093 0051 tnvoice 0051 muslc 1 N 912024 111.99
#*SUB-TOTAL: JW Pepper & Sons Inc. 111.99
099267  100-663580-000-000-0 00000C 11/28/23 008617 TWF-23012636 Box 16x20 fllfers - North Duplex 1 N 112023 74,32
009267  100-663580-000-00C-0 000000 11/28/23 Q0B617 TWF-23012636 10x20x%4 SC pleat - north Duplex 1 N 112023 .45
009267  100-663580-000-00C-0 Q00000 11/29/23 06617 TWF-23001182 Bex 16x20 filters - North Duplex 1 N 112023 87.99CR
009267  100-683880-000-000-0 000000 11/29/23 006617 TWF-23001162 10x20x4 SC pleat - nerth Duplex 1 N 112023 10.18CR
*SUB-TOTAL: Russell Slgler, Inc 14,4DCR
098271 100-623350-000-000-0 000000 11/18/24 000078 160056 MNovember Internet service 1 N 11-2024 1,981.00
*SUB-TOTAL: White Cloud Communicaticns 1,981.00
029273  100-641350-000-000-0 000000 11/18/24 000075 printer Ink and postage 1 N 11-2024 145,40
*SUB-TOTAL: Pitney Bowes Inc 145.40
089362  260-512410-020-000-0 000000 11/18/24 D0CO70 cap and gown i N 112024 120.01
089362  100-515410-000-000-0 000000 141156/24 DOCO70 cap and gown 1 N 112024 75.00
089369  100-515410-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000070 MUSIC CHRISTMAS 1 N 112024 10.00
099369  100-515410-000-000-0 000000 11715724 000070 MUSIC 1 N 112024 7.50
099369  245-623550-000-000-0 000000 11/1B/24 000070 MOUSE FOR MICHELE 1 N 112024 28.62
099369  100-641410-000-000-0 00C0O00 11/15/24 000070 REX RCOMFOR CONFERNCEINBOISE 1 N 11-2024 318.97
099369  100-211000-000-000-0 000000 11/18/24 000070 READING BOCKS 1 N 112024 12.00
099369  100-211000-000-000-0 000000 11/18/24 000070 READING BOCKS 1 N 112024 159.92
099369  100-661410-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000070 CUSTODIAN CART 1 N 112024 142.94
099369  100-681390-000-000-0 000000 11/18/24 000070 REGISTRATION 1 N 11-2024 47.16
009369  100-664410-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000070 SUPPLIES FOR CLEANING THEFLOORS G 1 N 11-2024 101.38
099359  243-519410-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 ©O0070 CHICKEN SHAKE BAKE AND SPRAY PAINT 1 N 11-2024 54.35
089369  245-623550-000-000-0 00000G 11/15/24 Q00070 CEILING PROJECTCR 1 N 11-2024 17.99
089369  100-211000-000-000-0 00000G 11/15/24 000070 PALLET OF PAPER 1 N 112024 2,420.00
099369  100-632410-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000C70 LUNCH AT BUSINESS MANAGER MEETNG 1 N 11-2024 23.02
089369  100-641410-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 0O0Q70 RECEIPT BOOKS 1 N 112024 380.00
099369  100-211000-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000070 REAIDNG BCOKS 1 N 112024 14.99
099369  100-632410-000-000-0 000001 11718/24 000070 LUNCH BUSINESS MANAGERMEETING 1 N 11-2024 21.02
099369  100-632410-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000070 FEE 1 N 112024 30.00
099369  100-632410-000-000-0 000000 11/158/24 000070 BALANCE OUT CREDIT STATEMENT 1 N 112024 16.88
*3UB-TOTAL: D.L. Evans VlIsa Bradshaw 4,001.72
099400  100-512240-C00-000-0 000000 08720424 DOCO0O AUL Life Insurance - 062024 1 N 06-2024 53.60
099400  100-515240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 DOCOOD AUL Life Insurance - 062024 1 N 06-2024 22.47
099400 100-622240-000-000-0 000000 C6720/24 DO0OOD AUL Life Insurance - 082024 i N 06-2024 1.53
099400 100-519240-010-000-0 000000 ©6/20/24 000000 AUL Life Insurance - 062024 1 N 08-2024 2.65
099400 100-519240-030-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 ALIL Life Insurance - 062024 1 N 08-2024 40.86
089400  100-521240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 AUL Life Insurance - 062024 1 N 06-2024 35.81
099400  100-641240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 AUL Lifa Insurance - 062024 1 N 08-2024 4,96
099400  100-651240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 0C00CO AUL Life Insurance - 062024 1 N 08-2024 3.00
09940C¢  100-661240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 AUL Life Insurance - 062024 1 N 082024 4.65
099400  100-664240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 AUL Life Insurance - 062024 1 N 08-2024 2,80
092400  100-681240-000-000-0 000000 08/20/24 00D0O0D AUL Life Insurance - 062024 1 N 08-2024 47.39
099400  100-881240-115-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 AUL Life Insurance - 062024 1 N 062024 1.04
092400  100-881240-085-000-0 00000G 06/20/24 000000 AUL Life Insurance - 062024 1 N 06.-2024 1.02
098400  253-512240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 AUL Life Insurance - 062024 1 N 06-2024 89.62
099400  257-521240-000-000-0 000000 06/20{24 ©ODCOO AUL Life Insurance - 082024 1 N 06-2024 3.00
099400  262-512240-000-000-0 Qoa000  D6f20/24  QODGAD AUL Life Insurance - 082024 1 N 06-2024 30.32
089400  251-512240-000-000-D 000000 D6/20/24 000000 AUL Life Insurance - 062024 1 N 06-2024 3N
098400 100-656240-000-000-0 000000 D06/2G/24 000000 ALL Life Insurance - 052024 1 N 06-2024 1.91
098400  290-710240-120-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 AUL Life Insurance - 062024 1 N 06-2024 36.00
098400  261-621240-000-000-0 000000 0B/20/24 Q00000 AUL Life Insurance - 062024 1 N 08-2024 1.38
089400  100-632240-000-000-0 000000 0620424 Q00000 AUL Life Insurance - 062024 1 N 086-2024 14.75
089400  100-621240-000-000-0 000000 08/20424 000000 AUL Life Insurance - 062024 1 N 06-2024 2.31
089400  100-531240-000-000-0 000000 08/20/24 000000 AUL Life Insurance - 062024 1 N 06-2024 1.80
099400  243-519240-000-010-0 000000 08/20/24 000000 AUL Life Insurance - 062024 1 N 06-2024 0.35
099400  243-519240-000-030-C 000000 08720424 000000 AUL Llife Insurance - 062024 1 N 06-2024 0.12
099400  250-821240-010-000-0 000000 08720724 000000 AUL Life - 062024 1 N 05-2024 29.84
099400  100-512240-000-000-0 000C00  11/114/24 000000 AUL Life Insurance - 112024 1 N 112024 23.19
009400  100-515240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 0C0DCO AUL Life Insurance - 112024 1 N 112024 19.99
099400  100-622240-000-D00-0 000000 11/14/24 0000CO AUL Life Insurance ~ 112024 1 N 112024 1.62
089400  100-519240-030-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 AUL Life Insurance - 112024 i N 112024 3.00
099400 100-521240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 AUL Llfe Insurance - 112024 1 N 11-2024 5,82
099460 100-641240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 AUL Life Insurance - 112024 1 N 112024 1.96
099400 100-651240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 AUL Life Insurance - 112024 1 N 112024 3.00
099400 100-861240-000-000-0 000000 14/14/24 000000 AUL Life Insuranca - 112024 1 N 11-2024 4.74
099400  100-664240-000-000-0 000000 11M4/24 ©GODOOO AUL Life Insurance - 112024 1 N 112024 2.85
099400  100-681240-000-006-0 00000 11M4/24 GODCOO AUL Life \nsurance - 112024 1 N 11-2024 6.00
099400  100-681240-115-000-0 000000 11M4/24 0DOQOO AUIL Life Wnsurance - 112024 1 N 11-2024 1.04



*** ACCOUNTS PAYABLE *** DIETRICH SCHOOL DISTRICT #3414
(VEND RNG: 000000-ZZZZZZ; DATE RNG: 00/00/00-11/30/24; ALL FUNDS; BANK CLx: 1)

11/16/24  PRINT: 11/15/24 1:33:40 PM PAGE 4

VEND # ACCOUNT DEPT  DATE PO# INVOICE DESCRIPTION BC DP MO-YR AMOUNT
089400  100-681240-085-000-0 000000 11/14/24 DO0000 AUL Life Insurance - 112024 1 N 11-2024 1.02
099400  253-512240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 AUL Life Insurance - 112024 1 N 11-2024 1.35
09940¢  251-612240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 AUL Life Insurance - 112024 1 N 112024 2,88
000400  257-521240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 AUL Life Insurance - 112024 1 N 112024 3.00
009400  262-512240-000-000-0 Q00000 11/14/24 000000 AUL Life insurance - 112024 1 N 11-2024 3.00
009400  100-656240-000-000-0 000000 11/114/24 0000CO AUL Life Insurance - 112024 1 N 11-2024 0.62
009400  280-710240-120-000-¢ 000000 11/14/24 000000 AUL Life Insurance - 112024 1 N 1§1-2024 10.50
009400  261-621240-000-000-0 000000 14/14/24 000000 AUL Life Insurance - 112024 1 N 11-2024 1.50
089400 100-632240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 0Q0OOOD AUL Life Insurance - 112024 1 N 11-2024 6.00
099400 100-621240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 Q00000 AUL Life Insurance - 112024 1 N 11-2024 0.38
099400  243-519240-C00-030-0 000000 11/14/24 Q00O0D AUL Life Insurance - 112024 1 N 11-2024 0.12
099400 100-531240-000-000-0 00000C 11/14/24 Q00Q0D ALL Life Insurance - 112024 1 N 11-2024 2.70
*SUB-TOTAL: American Unlted Life Insurance 541.32
099401 100-512240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 GO0D0OG0 Select Health Benefit - 082024 1 N 08-2024 5,769.20
099401 100-515240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Select Health Beneflt - 062024 7 N 08-2024 3,578.03
099401 100-622240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 (00000 Select Health Benefit - 062024 i N 08-2024 364.81
099401 100-519240-010-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Select Health Benefit - 062024 1 N 06-2024 630.81
099401 100-519240-030-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Select Health Benefit - 062024 1 N 06-2024 669.80
099401 100-521240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Select Health Benefit - 062024 1 N 062024 839.62
099401 100-851240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Select Health Benefit - 062024 1 N 082024 713.80
099401 100-861240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000CQ00 Select Health Benefit - 062024 1 N 082024 1,122.39
099401  100-864240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 00000C Select Health Beneflt - 062024 1 N 06-2024 625.74
099401  100-881240-000-000-0 000000 0G/20/24 00000C Select Health Benefit - 062024 1 N 08-2024 1.602.14
099401 100-881240-115-000-0 000000 06/20/24 DOODOO Salect Health Benefit - 062024 1 N 082024 247.78
099401  100-681240-085-000-0 C00000 06/20/24 000000 Select Health Benefit - 062024 1 N 06-2024 227.73
099401 253-512240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 DOOOOC Select Health Benefit - 062024 1 N 06-2024 340.24
089401  257-521240-000-000-0 000000 08/20/24 000000 Select Health Bonefit - 062024 1 N 06-2024 713.60
099401 262-512240-000-000-0 000000 086/20/24 000000 Select Health Bansfit - 062024 1 N 06-2024 6589.80
099401 251-512240-000-00C-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Select Health Benefit - 062024 1 N 06-2024 738.14
099401 290-710240-120-000-0 000000 06/20/24 00Q0CO Select Health Beneflt - 062024 1 N 08-2024 2,474.60
099401 261-621240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Select Health Benafit - 062024 i N 08-2024 324.26
099401 100-832240-000-000-0 000000 08/20/24 0000CO Select Health Benefit - 062024 1 N 08-2024 544,30
099401 100-641240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Selact Health Bonefit - 062024 i N 06-2024 1,179.42
009401 100-621240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Seloot Health Beneflt - 062024 1 N 06-2024 34.24
098401 100-531240-000-000-0 000000 ©8/20/24 000000 Seloct Health Benefit - 062024 1 N 06-2024 377.80
099401  243-519240-000-010-0 Q00000  ©8/20/24 000000 Select Hoalth Benefit - 062024 1 N 06-2024 82,79
098401  243-519240-000-030-0 Q00000 08/20/24 000000 Seloct Hezlth Benaflt - 062024 1 N 082024 28.97
099401 250-621240-010-000-0 000000 08/20/24 000000 Seloct Health - 062024 1 N 082024 568.30
099401  100-512240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 COOCOD Select Health Benefit - 112024 1 N 112024 5,638.60
099401  100-515240-000-000-C 000000 11/14/24 000000 Selact Health Benefit - 112024 1 N 112024 4,240.03
099401  100-622240-000-000-C 00000C 11/14/24 000000 Salect Health Benefit - 112024 1 N 11-2024 387.51
099401  100-519240-030-000-0 00000C 11/14/24 0O0DOO Select Health Beneflt - 112024 1 N 112024 680.60
099401  100-521240-000-000-0 DO00OC 11M4/24 ©DODOO Seloct Health Benefit - 112024 1 N 112024 1,268.28
099401  100-841240-000-000-0 DCODOC  11M4/24  0DODOO Select Health Benefit - 112024 1 N 11-2024 459,85
089401  1{00-861240-000-000-0 DCO0O0 i1/M4/24 000000 Select Health Benefit - 112024 1 N 112024 1,176,156
026401  100-684240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 Select Health Beneflt - 112024 1 N 112024 683,65
089401  100-881240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 Select Health Benefil - 112024 1 N 11-2024 1,400.40
099401  100-881240-115-000-0 000000 11/14/24  00CO00 Select Health Benefil - 112024 1 N 11-2024 249,05
099401  100-681240-085-000-0 000000 1114/24 000000 Solect Health Beneflt - 112024 i N 11-2024 244,73
089401  262-512240-000-000-0 000000 1114124 Q00000 Select Health Beneflt - 112024 t N 11-2024 680.60
099401  261.512240-000-000-0 000000 1144/24 000000 Select Health Benefit - 112024 1 N 11-2024 692.19
099401  290-710240-120-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 Select Health Benefit - 112024 1 N 11-2024 2,362,580
099401  261-621240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 Select Health Benefit - 112024 1 N 112024 359.80
099401 100-632240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 Salect Health Benefit - 112024 1 N 11-2024 1,272.80
099401 100-621240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 Select Health Benefit - 112024 1 N 112024 80.05
089401  243-519240-000-030-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 Select Heslth Beneflt - 112024 1 N 11-2024 28.36
089401  100-531240-000-000-0 000000 11714724 000000 Select Health Benefit - 112024 i N 11-2024 648.17
*SUB-TOTAL: Select Health 46,952.02
099404 100-512240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Vision Insurance - 062024 1 N 06-2024 26.49
099404 100-515240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Vigion Insurance - 062024 1 N 06-2024 7.08
099404 100-622240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 Q0DOOD Vislon Insurance - 062024 1 N 06-2024 2.1
099404 100-519240-010-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Vision Insurance - 062024 1 N 08-2024 3.64
099404 100-519240-030-000-0 000000 06/20/24 CODOOD Vislon Insurance - 062024 1 N 08-2024 7.06
099404 100-521240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 GOOCOD Vlislon Insurance - 062024 1 N 08-2024 6.682
099404 100-641240-000-000-0 Q00000 06/20/24 0O0000 Vision Insurance - 062024 1 N 08-2024 2.69
099404  100-851240-000-000-0 00000C 06/20/24 000000 Vlsion Insurance - 062024 1 N 08-2024 4.12
099404 100-661240-000-000-0 00000C 06/20/24 000000 Vislon Insurance - 062024 i N 082024 7.75
099404  100-664240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Vision Insurance - 062024 1 N 06-2024 10.89
099404  100-681240-000-000-0 000000 08/20/24 000000 Vislon tnsurance - 062024 1 N 062024 9,57
099404  100-681240-115-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Vislon Insurance - 062024 1 N 08-2024 1.43
099404  100-681240-085-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Vislon Insurance - 062024 1 N 06-2024 3.62
099404  283-512240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Vision Insurance - 062024 1 N 06-2024 7.06
099404  251-512240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Vislen Insurance - 062024 1 N 06-2024 2.01
099404  262-512240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Vislon Insurance - 062024 1 N 08-2024 7.08
099404  290-710240-120-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Vision Insurance - 062024 1 N 068-2024 15.30
099404  {00-632240-005-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Vislon Insurance - 062024 1 N 06-2024 2415
098404  100-621240-003-000-0 000000 D6/20/24 0D00DOD Vision Insurance - 662024 1 N 06-2024 C.44
099404  243-519240-000-010-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Vision Insurance - 062024 1 N 06-2024 0,48
*SUB-TOTAL: United Herltage Life 148.55
099406 280-710450-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000013 2024-25 Food Supplies 1 N 112024 332.36CR
099408 280-710450-000-000-0 000000 1M1/16/24 000013 10181736 2024-25 Food Supplies 1 N 11-2024 164.87
099406 280-710450-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000013 10183346 2024-25 1 N 11-2024 112.49
099406 260-710450-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 Q00013 10185369 2024-25 Focd Supplies 1 N 11-2024 100.98
099406  200-710450-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000013 2024-25 Food supplles 1 N 112024 82.45
#SUB-TOTAL: Charlle's Produce 128.43
099434  290-710450-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 0O0GS81 2024-25 Food Supply 1 N 11.2024 6,517.90
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098434  290-710450-000-000-0 000000 11/18/24 0C00B1 2024-26 Food Supply 1 N 112024 69.51
099434  290-710450-000-0C0-C 000000 11/15/24 000081 202426 Food Supply 1 N 112024 2,862.30

“SUB-TOTAL: Sysco ldaho, Inc 9,438.71
089444  267-521300-D00-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000072 103124 Sept and October services 1 N 11-2024 1,267.60

*SUB-TOTAL: Connle Van Kleeck, OTR/L 1,267.60
098461  100-211000-000-000-0 000000 1%/15/24 CO0090 rooms fro the annual board beonfernce 1 N 11-2024 1,242.61
098461  100-211000-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 ©00090 dinner at conference 1 N 11-2024 35,97

**SUB-TOTAL: D.L. Evans Visa -M Bingham Dist 1,278.58
099476  100-664410-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 006935 7104974 Football scorebeard repalrs 1T N 112024 465,00

*SUB-TOTAL: Daktronics, Inc 465,00
099480  100-512240-000-C00-0 000000 OB/20/24 0O0O0A Delta Dental - 062024 1 N 062024 153.24
099480  100-515240-000-C00-0 000000 OB6/20/24 0QDOOOG Delta Dental - 062024 1 N DB-2024 73.05
099480  100-622240-000-000-0 000000 0B/20/24 000000 Delta Dental - 062024 1 N DG-2024 19.08
099480  100-519240-010-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Delta Dental - 062024 1 N 0B6-2024 32.05
099480  100-519240-030-000-0 000000 08/20/24 000000 Delta Dental - 062024 1 N 0B-2024 37.28
099480  100-521240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 (Q00C00 Deita Dental - 062024 1 N DB-2024 53.27
099480  100-641240-000-000-0 000000 08/20/24 000000 Delia Dental - 062024 1 N D6-2024 B1.62
099480  100-651240-000-000-0 000000 08/20/24 000000 Delta Dental - 062024 1 N 06-2024 37.28
099480  100-661240-000-000-0 000000 086/20/24 000000 Delta Dental - 082024 1 N 06-2024 20.45
099480  100-664240-000-000-0 000000 08/20/24 000000 Crelta Dental - 082024 1 N 06-2024 59.43
099480  100-881240-000-000-0 00000C 06/20/24 000000 Celta Dental - 082024 1 N 06-2024 85.29
099480  100-681240-115-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Delta Dental - 062024 1 N 08-2024 12.94
099480  100-681240-085-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Delta Cental - 062024 1 N 08-2024 25.35
099480  253-512240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Delta Dantal - 082024 1 N 06-2024 55.22
099480  251-512240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Delta Denia! - 082024 1 N 08-2024 40.81
099480  257-521240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Delta Denta! - 0582024 1 N 08-2024 37.28
099480  262-512240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Delta Danta! - 052024 1 N 06-2024 37.28
099480  290-710240-120-000-0 000000 08/20/24 000000 Delta Dental - 052024 1 N 086-2024 111.84
099480  261-621240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Delta Dental - 052024 1 N 05-2024 18.81
099480  100-632240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Delta Dental - 062024 1 N 08-2024 143.86
099480  100-521240-000-000-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Delta Dental - 062024 1 N 0B6-2024 2.35
099480  243-519240-.000-010-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Delta Dental - 062024 1 N 06-2024 4.33
099480  243-519240-000-030-0 000000 06/20/24 000000 Delia Dental - 062024 1 N 086-2024 1.51
099480  100-512240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 Delta Dental - 112024 1 N 11-2024 104.00
099480  100-515240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 Delia Dental - 112024 1 N 11-2024 112,58
099480  100-822240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 0ODO0OO Delta Dental - 112024 1 N 112024 20.47
099480  100-519240-030-000-0 000000 11/14/24 COD00D Delta Dental - 112024 1 N 112024 38.03
099480  100-521240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 ©QDO00 Delta Dental -112024 1 N 112024 36.91
099480  100-641240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 0©QD000 Delta Dental - 112024 T N 112024 24,94
099480  100-661240-000-000-0 Q00000 11/14/24 Q0000 Delta Dental - 112024 1 N 1122024 22.04
099480  100-664240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 Delta Dental - 112024 1 N 11-2024 36.23
009480  100-681240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 Delta Dental - 112024 1 N 11-2024 76.23
099480  100-681240-115-000-0 000000 14/14/24 000000 Delts Dental - 112024 1 N 11-2024 13.28
099480  100-681240-085-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 Delts Dental - 112024 1 N 11-2024 12,99
099480  262-512240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 Delts Dental - 112024 1 N 11-2024 38.03
099480  251-512240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 Delta Dental - 112024 1 N 11-2024 35.57
099480  290-710240-120-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 Delta Dental - 112024 1 N 11-2024 133.11
099480  261-621240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 Dzlta Dantal - 112024 1 N 112024 19.02
099480 100-632240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 Delta Dental - 112024 1 N 11-2024 184.56
099480 100-621240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 Delta Dantal - 112024 1 N 11-2024 112
099480  243-519240-000-030-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 Delta Denia! - 112024 1 N 112024 1.50
099480 100-531240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 Delta Dantat - 112024 1 N 112024 34.24

*SUB-TOTAL: Delta Dental f ldaho 2,071.14
099482  100-681410-C00-C00-0 000000 11M5/24 006955 82861225 yearly supplles 1 N 112024 1,742.84

*SUB-TOTAL: Waxie Sanitary Supply 1,742.84
099490  245-623480-000-000-0 000000 114M5/24 000004 CS Hostlng 1 N 112024 1,620.00

**SUB-TOTAL: School in Sites 1,620.00
099505  290-710450-000-000-0 000000 11415/24 000067 8930584 2024-25 Foed services i N 112024 202.96
099505  290-710450-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000067 8946465 2024-25 Foed services 1 N 11-2024 285.78
099505  290-710450-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000067 8954107 2024-+25 Food services 1 N 11-2024 64.37
099505  290-710450-000-000-0 000000 11/156/24 000067 8961786 2024-25 Food Services 1 N 11-2024 235.44

**SUB-TOTAL: Nicholas and Company 788.55
099542  257-521300-000-000-D 000000 11/18/24 000074 (092024 Psyche services 1 N 11-2024 477.00
099542  257-521300-000-000-0 000000 11/18/24 000074 102024 Psyche servies 1 N 112024 1,326.00

“*SUB-TOTAL: Truth Window LLC 1,802.00
099545  100-691320-000-000-0 000001 11/15/24 000077 541187522 November Contract 1 N 112024 773.41

#*SUB-TOTAL: US Bank Equlpment Flnance 773.41
099568 100-211000-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 000080 129920 Confernce Michelle Elizabeth TN 112024 1,598.00

*SUB-TOTAL: Sclution Tree 1,598.00
098575  257-521300-000-000-0 000000 11/15/24 Q00076 15249 Onfine Speech Therapy 1 N 112024 750.00

"SUB-TOTAL: elurma Online Therapy 750.00
099580 100-512240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000C0OD -112024 1 N 11-2024 17.39
099580 100-515240-000-000-0 000000  11/14/24  00OCOD - 112024 1 N 11-2024 10.77
099580 100-622240-000-000-0 DO0000  11/14/24  DOOGOD - 112024 1 N 11-2024 0.50
093580 100-519240-030-000-0 000000 §1/14/24 00000 - 112024 1 N 11-2024 0.85
099580 100-521240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 00C0DO - 112024 1 N 11-2024 9.56
099580 100-661240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 - 112024 1 N 11-2024 0.53
099580 100-664240-000-000-0 00000C 11/14/24 000000 - 112024 1 N 152024 0.27



** ACCOUNTS PAYABLE *** DIETRICH SCHOOL DISTRICT #314
(VEND RNG: 000000-ZZZZZZ; DATE RNG: 00/0C/00-11/30/24; ALL FUNDS; BANIK CD: 1)

11/15/24 PRINT: 11/15/24 1:33:40 PM PAGE 6

VEND # ACCOUNT DEPT  DATE PO#  INVOICE DESCRIPTION BC DP MO-YR AMOUNT
099680  100-681240-00C-000-0 000000 11/14/24 COCO00 - 112024 1 N 11-2024 9.88
099680  251-512240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 0DCO0Q - 112024 1 N 11-2024 0.88
099680  262-512240-000-000-0 000000 14/14/24 0DOOOO - 112024 1 N 1i-2024 9.86
099680  290-710116-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 - 112024 1 N 112024 1.84
029580  261-621240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 00000G - 112024 1 N 15-2024 0.46
099580  100-632240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 - 112024 1 N 11-2024 27.56
099580  100-621240-000-000-0 000000 {1/14/24 000000 - 112024 1 N 112024 0.29
029580  100-531240-000-000-0 000000 11/14/24 000000 - §12024 1 N 112024 0.37

“*SUB-TOTAL: Mei Life 99,97
099588  100-521240-000-000-0 0c0000  11/14/24 000000 - 112024 1 N 112024 2,265,00

*SUB-TOTAL: DL Evans HSA accounts 2,265.00
020589  100-211000-000-000-0 000000  11/15/24 000086 Balames on pr corracilons 1 N 11-2024 12.47

**SUB-TOTAL: Texas Life Insurance 12.17

**GRAND TOTAL - VENDOR COUNT: 47

166,223.12



